Fornavn
Nina

Eskil Tgrum
Solveig

Berit @xnevad
Emil Wilfred
Arvid Nikolai
Erle

Tonje
Andreas Foss
Peter

Tine

Bjgrnar
Gjermund K.
Eirik

Bjgrn

Pal Erland
Kristin

Sture
Sander
Kjetil

Helge Chr.
Ruben A.

KM Sprint 2017 - Startliste etter starttid

Etternavn

Pedersen Kleemann

Johannessen
Jensen

Frost

Jensen
Leijon Pedersen
Frost

Frost
Westgaard
Prydz
Klevstad
@degardstuen
Jakobsen
Frost
Ellefsaeter
Opgard
Tgrum
Rasmussen
Rasmussen
Fareth
Pedersen
Pedersen

Klubb

Alta OL
Alta OL
Alta OL
Alta OL
Alta OL
Alta OL
Alta OL
Alta OL
Alta OL
Neverfjord IL
Alta OL
Alta OL
Alta OL
Alta OL
Alta OL
Alta OL
Alta OL
Kirkenes IF
Kirkenes IF
Alta OL
Alta OL
Alta OL

Klasse
D-10
N-apen
C-apen
D 65-

H 15-16
H 35-

D 13-14
B-apen
H21-
C-apen
D 35-

H 35-
H11-12
H13-14
H 35-

H 35-

D 35-

H 35-
H17-20
H21-

H 35-

H 35-

Starttid
fri start fra 15.30
fri start fra 15.30
16:00
16:00
16:01
16:01
16:02
16:03
16:03
16:04
16:04
16:05
16:05
16:06
16:07
16:09
16:11
16:11
16:13
16:15
16:17
16:19



